
Compatible with all Delta® Pivoting Doors.
 

  

MATERIALS: Zinc Die Cast.

INSTALLATION: Detailed Instructions and Hardware Included for Easy Installation.

UNIQUE FEATURE: Coordinates with Delta® Faucets and Bath Hardware.

WARRANTY: 5 Year Limited Warranty.

PHOEBETM KNOB

TECHNICAL DATA

Shower Door

1-5/8"
42mm

1-1/2"
38mm

7/8"
24mm
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WARRANTY: 5 Year Limited Warranty.


